• Parking appears a little limited for the flats in the Manor House. 
• The Two bedroom flats with one bathroom will be likely to prove less 

marketable. 

Valuation 
Approach 

We have valued the Property using the Comparable Method of Valuation. 

Valuations  Gross Development Value  
£25,350,000 (Twenty Five Million Three Hundred and Fifty Thousand 
Pounds). 

Information Relied 
Upon 

We have relied upon information provided in the Instruction Letter, the 
relevant Local Authority’s planning database, as well as information 
provided by the Client as to planning details relating to the current

[...]

(although not yet confirmed). 

14.0 Valuations 

Gross Development Value  

In our opinion, the prospective Gross Development Value of the proposed development to be 
undertaken at the Property, subject to the comments and assumptions in this Report, as at 31 July 
2023, is £25,350,000 (Twenty Five Million Three Hundred and Fifty Thousand Pounds). 

We provide a detailed breakdown of the unit valuations at Appendix Six, and set out below a 
summary of the values applied to the various generic constituents of the appraisal. 

*Unit Type Number of Units Aggregate GIA Aggregate Value Average Value per sq ft